1
2512 Straight Square
Entrance Pull Handles
dormakaba‘s Straight Square Entrance Pull Handles crafted with precision and
excellence in mind, these handles are designed to elevate your space with their superior
quality and attention to detail.
Made from premium 316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel, these handles are built to with-
stand the test of time, offering unmatched corrosion resistance for both indoor and out-

F
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4
A
B
C
D
E
F
** DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES **
2512 Straight Square 2
Item Article Number Description Section Length Fixing
Centers
Projection
BACK TO BACK FIXING
B2512/200/SF 9400000016418 B2512/200/ 25X12 OA 212 CTC 200 SF 12mm x 25mm 212mm 200mm 50mm
B2512/200/PSS 9457512184102 B2512/200/ 25X12 OA 212 CTC 200 PSS 12mm x 25mm 225mm 200mm 50mm
B2512/200/SSS 9457512184101 B2512/200/ 25X12 OA 212 CTC 200 SSS 12mm x 25mm 225mm 200mm 50mm
B2512/300/SF 9400000016419 B2512/300/ 25X12 OA 312 CTC 300 SF 12mm x 25mm 312mm 300mm 50mm
B2512/300/PSS 9457512844102 B2512/300/25X12 OA 312 CTC 300 PSS 12mm x 25mm 312mm 300mm 50mm
B2512/300/SSS 9457512844101 B2512/300/ 25X12 OA 312 CTC 300 SSS 12mm x 25mm 312mm 300mm 50mm
B2512/450/SF 9400000016420 B2512/450/25X12 OA 462 CTC 450 SF 12mm x 25mm 462mm 450mm 50mm
B2512/450/PSS 9457513954102 B2512/450/ 25X12 OA 462 CTC 450 PSS 12mm x 25mm 462mm 450mm 50mm
B2512/450/SSS 9457513954101 B2512/450/25X12 OA 462 CTC 450 SSS 12mm x 25mm 462mm 450mm 50mm
B2512/600/SF 9400000016421 B2512/600/25X12 OA 612 CTC 600 SF 12mm x 25mm 612mm 600mm 50mm
B2512/600/SSS 9457514734102 B2512/600/25X12 OA 612 CTC 600 SSS 12mm x 25mm 612mm 600mm 50mm
B2512/600/SSS 9457514734101 B2512/600/25X12 OA 612 CTC 600 SSS 12mm x 25mm 612mm 600mm 50mm
ACCESSORIES - EXTENDED FIXINGS - sold as a pair
TM/M5/50 9459405045200 M5/50 BOLT & 9MM FERULE TM FIX Note: When ordering extended fixings please use the
below formula.